DS14005 Rev. 4 - 2 1 of 3 MURB1610CT/MURB1620CT
www.diodes.com � Diodes Incorporated
MURB1610CT / MURB1620CT
16A SURFACE MOUNT SUPER-FAST RECTIFIER
Features
� Glass Passivated Die Construction
� Diffused Junction
� Super-Fast Recovery Times for High Efficiency

                5.  For Lead Free plating (matte tin), please add "-F" suffix to the part number.
                     Example: MURB1610CT-13-F.
Ordering Information (Note 4)
Device Packaging Shipping
MURB1610CT-13 D2PAK 800/Tape & Reel
MURB1620CT-13 D2PAK 800/Tape & Reel
MURB16XXCT = Product type marking code
= Manufacturers’ code marking
YWW = Date code marking
Y = Last digit of year ex: 2 for 2002
WW = Week code 01 to 52
YWW
MURB16XXCT